Inhoud

inleiding
Baksteen
Balpen

Bril
Bustehouder
Cheque
Conservenblik
Elastiekje
Glas
Hechtpleister
Kauwgom
Koelkast
Kunstgebit
Lintwormverwijderaar
Luchtband
Lucifer
Paperclip
Papier
Plakband
Ponskaart
Potlood
Prikkeldraad

13
15
19
26
28
30
34
36
37
40
43
46
48
51
54
57
59
61
64

Drs. P 1919-2015 (DE-588)1076375dig@&alisiert durch

Gewoon maar geniaal
2006

IDS Basel/Bern, im Auftrag der
Schweizerischen Nationalbibliothek



Rietje

Ritssluiting

Roltrap

Schroef
Schrijfmachine

Slot

Stofzuiger
Tandenborstel
Telmachine
Thermosfles
Veiligheidsscheermes
Veiligheidsspeld
Vulkaniseren

Wiel

Zelfwindend horloge
Zupplement

Literatuurlijst

67
69
71
74
76
80
83
86
88
90
93
96
98
101
103
106

114



	vtls001789121 [TOC]
	Inhalt
	Seite 1
	Seite 2



